Town of Apple Valley
Fiscal 9/80 Schedule

(For Employees Only)
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Closed for Holiday

I Closed for TM Designated Holiday

I Closed on Alternating Fridays

Date Day Holiday
July 6, 2015 Thursday Town Manager Designated for 7/4/15
September 7, 2015 Monday Labor Day
October 12, 2015 Monday Columbus Day
November 11, 2015 Wednesday Veterans Day
November 26, 2015 Thursday Thanksgiving
November 27, 2015 Friday Day After Thanksgiving
December 24, 2015 Thursday Christmas Eve
December 25, 2015 Friday Christmas Day
December 28, 2015 Monday Council Approved Closure
December 29, 2015 Tuesday Council Approved Closure
December 30, 2015 Wednesday Council Approved Closure
December 31, 2015 Thursday Town Manager Designated for
January 18, 2016 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day
February 15, 2016 Monday President's Day
May 30, 2016 Monday Memorial Day
3 floating holidays Variable Employee Designated

I Council Approved designated closure
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